Name of Institution:Saint Theresa College of Tandag, Inc.Institutional Head:Rev. Fr. Sedronico Delos Santos Jr., PresidentAddress:Tandag City, Surigao del Sur

Accredited Programs	Level	Duration
1. Master in Business Administration	Candidate	November 2016-2018
2. Business Administration	Candidate	November 2016-2018
3. Information Technology	Candidate	November 2016-2018
4. Hotel and Restaurant Management	Candidate	November 2016-2018
5. Bachelor of Arts	Candidate	November 2016-2018
6. Bachelor of Elementary Education	Candidate	July 2017-2019
7. Bachelor of Secondary Education	Candidate	July 2017-2019
8. Master of Arts in Education	Candidate	July 2017-2019

A CONTRACTOR